76
Sport Compact		  Sport Compact		  Sport Compact
			   Sport Compact		  Sport Compact		   Sport Compact
  Sport Compact		  Sport Compact	   Sport Compact
											            Sport Compact		 Sport Compact		  Sport Co
																	                 Sport Compact		  S Compa
Acura/Honda
Engine Type Max bore Thickness Part # Notes

Automotive
Racing Pistons
These Brush hones have been specifically designed to
clean the surface of the cylinder bore and provide a fresh
cross-hatched surface without removing material (which
can increase piston to wall clearance and ring end gap).
Always use an ample amount of honing oil to carry away
debris.  Wash cylinders thoroughly, with hot soapy water,
until paper towels remain clean with no signs of discolor-
ation.  Then prep cylinders with any anti-rust agent.
Ring Compressor Sleeves
Part # Bore Size
(mm)
Bore Size
(inches)
RCS06550 65.50 2.579
RCS06600 66.00 2.598
RCS06650 66.50 2.618
RCS06700 67.00 2.638
RCS06750 67.50 2.657
RCS06800 68.00 2.677
RCS06900 69.00 2.717
RCS07000 70.00 2.756
RCS07200 72.00 2.835
RCS07300 73.00 2.874
RCS07400 74.00 2.913
RCS07500 75.00 2.953
RCS07600 76.00 2.992
RCS07700 77.00 3.032
RCS07750 77.50 3.051
RCS07800 78.00 3.071
RCS07900 79.00 3.110
RCS08100 81.00 3.189
RCS08150 81.50 3.209
Part # Bore Size
(mm)
Bore Size
(inches)
RCS08200 82.00 3.228
RCS08300 83.00 3.268
RCS08400 84.00 3.307
RCS08450 84.50 3.327
RCS08500 85.00 3.346
RCS08550 85.50 3.366
RCS08600 86.00 3.386
RCS08650 86.50 3.406
RCS08700 87.00 3.425
RCS08750 87.50 3.445
RCS08800 88.00 3.465
RCS08850 88.50 3.484
RCS08900 89.00 3.504
RCS08950 89.50 3.524
RCS09000 90.00 3.543
RCS09050 90.50 3.563
RCS09100 91.00 3.583
RCS09200 92.00 3.622
RCS09250 92.50 3.642
Tapered Ring Compressor Sleeves
• Machined from Wiseco sleeve forgings for the same Wiseco forged piston toughness.
• Hard anodized and Teflon coated for low friction and long wear resistance.
• Sleeves have a smooth radius that tapers down to the specific bore size.
• Compresses the piston rings smoothly and evenly.
• Greatly reduces the difficulty with installing thin high-performance oil rings.
Part # Bore Size
(mm)
Bore Size
(inches)
RCS09300 93.00 3.661
RCS09350 93.50 3.681
RCS09400 94.00 3.701
RCS09450 94.50 3.720
RCS09500 95.00 3.740
RCS09550 95.50 3.760
RCS09600 96.00 3.780
RCS09700 97.00 3.819
RCS09750 97.50 3.839
RCS09800 98.00 3.858
RCS09850 98.50 3.878
RCS09900 99.00 3.898
RCS09950 99.50 3.917
RCS10000 100.00 3.937
RCS10100 101.00 3.976
RCS10200 102.00 4.016
RCS10400 104.00 4.094
Top Ring 2nd Ring Oil Ring
VF
Ring Set
1.2mm (.047")